

## Price list 2023

G Pay €Pay )))

Double for single use: € 90,00

Double: € 110,00

Triple: € 130,00

4-Beds: € 150.00



- Extra bed for children under 12 years € 10,00
- Children under 3 years free
- Every 6 nights per each stay the 7th night is free
- Possibility of early check-in and late check-out free (please ask)
- Please ask for a quotation in case of long stau
- Animals are not allowed



## **Booking conditions**

Reservations are considered as confirmed only if they are accompanied by the deposit of a bank transfer or credit card as guarantee. The deposit is considered as a guarantee for the final reservation. In case of cancellation we keep your deposit as a cancellation fee, unless you take out a travel insurance. It is highly recommended to complete the travel insurance which you can find by your travel agency.

## <u>Payments</u>

We accept cash, bank transfers before the check-in day, Visa and Euro/Master-Card and American Express.

## **Cancellation Policy**

Cancellations from 5 days before the arrival we charge 30% of the booking, for cancellations from 24 hours before arrival we charge 100% of the amount.

Email: BB.borgobiellatree@gmail.com